

---

## **PACHET SURUBURI**

I.D.: 50400943

---

Data publicarii	07.10.20	Coduri CPV	44531510-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 250,99 RON - 250,99 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SURUB DIN 963/A2 6X80 BUC 4 0,6723 2,6892 2 SUR LEMN AF 4 X 60 ZN GB BUC 500 0,0588 29,4 3 DIBLU PLASTIC 12X100/METAL ARTA BUC 30 0,5042 15,126 4 DIBLU PLASTIC 10X45 BUC 100 0,1261 12,61 5 DIBLU PLASTIC 8X36 BUC 100 0,1008 10,08 6 DIBLU DRIVA KO-01 14.5X32 TOX BUC 200 0,1261 25,22 7 SURUB CAP FLUTURE 8X30 ZN BUC 30 3,3613 100,839 8 PIULITA DIN 315 FLUTURE M10 ZN BUC 30 0,2941 8,823 9 SURUB DIN 933 10 X 40 G8.8 ZN BUC 30 0,4202 12,606 10 SUR LEMN AF 4 X 80 ZN GB BUC 500 0,0672 33,6 Conform necesar intretinere lacatuserie - tamplarie.

---